ul M2CO3 Navy blue-Royal blue
- MACH 2

Lightweight, durable, regular-fit, overalls suitable for most uses

Body protection

Specific benefits

(2) Durability
- Triple stitching to reduce the risk of tearing
@7 Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name

Applications

 Agriculture

« Building
Certifications and norms « Maintenance
¢ Cleanliness
e Public services
C € « Water and waste treatment
EN14404
TYPE 2
LEVELO
ENISO 13688
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ul M2CO3 Navy blue-Royal blue

MACH 2

Lightweight, durable, regular-fit, overalls suitable for most uses

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

A

DELTAPLUS

Type of workwear
Gender

Size range
Workwear color
Cut

Seams

Support material details

Weight
Collar style
Fastening
Lower sleeve
Waist

Preformed knees

Number of exterior pockets

(Only)
External pockets

Marking type

Badge holder

eopog sofel

Work overalls
Mixte

S - 3XL

Black, Blue, Navy
Regular

Triple seams

Twill 65% Polyester 35% Cotton 245
g/m?

245 g/m’

Low blas collar
Zipper fastening
Elastic

Elastic back

yes

11

1 zipped pocket, 1 gusseted pocket,
2 flap pockets, 1 pocket with flap
gusset, 1 measuring tape pocket, 3
pockets, 2 kneepad pockets

Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing

yes

Edit 29/04/2024
www.deltaplus.eu



JVA

Kiyafetler

Referans

M2CO3GOPT
M2CO3GOTM
M2CO3GOGT
M2CO3GOXG
M2CO3GOXX
M2CO3GO3X
M2CO3GGPT
M2CO3GGTM
M2CO3GGGT
M2CO3GGXG
M2CO3GGXX
M2CO3GG3X
M2C0O3GG4X
M2CO3GG5X

M2CO3BMPT
M2CO3BMTM
M2CO3BMGT
M2CO3BMXG

M2CO3BMXX

M2CO3BM3X

7
DELTAPLUS

Renk

Gri-Turuncu
Gri-Turuncu
Gri-Turuncu
Gri-Turuncu
Gri-Turuncu
Gri-Turuncu
Koyu gri
Koyu gri
Koyu gri
Koyu gri
Koyu gri
Koyu gri
Koyu gri
Koyu gri

Lacivert-Kraliyet
mavisi

Lacivert-Kraliyet
mavisi

Lacivert-Kraliyet
mavisi

Lacivert-Kraliyet
mavisi

Lacivert-Kraliyet
mavisi

Lacivert-Kraliyet
mavisi

M2CO3

MACH 2

Gogu kullanim icin uygun, hafiflik ve dayanikliligi birlestiren, normal kesim is

tulumu

Boyut

XL
XXL
3XL

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
5XL

XL
XXL

3XL

Lojistik bilgileri

Tanimlama

M2C0O3
M2C0O3
M2C0O3
M2C0O3
M2C0O3
M2C0O3
M2CO3
M2CO3
M2CO3
M2CO3
M2CO3
M2CO3
M2CO3
M2CO3

M2C03

M2CO3

M2CO3

M2C03

M2CO3

M2CO3

EAN 13

3295249253837
3295249253967
3295249253974
3295249253981
3295249253998
3295249254001
3295249253851
3295249254018
3295249254025
3295249254032
3295249254049
3295249254056
3295249254063
3295249254070

3295249253844

3295249253912

3295249253929

3295249253936

3295249253943

3295249253950

Kod karton

13295249253834
13295249253964
13295249253971
13295249253988
13295249253995
13295249254008
13295249253858
13295249254015
13295249254022
13295249254039
13295249254046
13295249254053
13295249254060
13295249254077

13295249253841

13295249253919

13295249253926

13295249253933

13295249253940

13295249253957

etsod sofely

coklu satis

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10

minimum
satis

- m e e e e e e e e e e e

Agirlik

10.5 kg
124 kg
11.4kg
11.9kg
123 kg
12.8 kg
10.1 kg
124 kg
10.8 kg
124 kg
11.8 kg
12.2 kg
11.3kg
11.3kg

10.0 kg
10.5 kg
10.9 kg
11.4kg
11.7kg

12.2 kg
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